Alabama
County Name

Cullman
Fayette
Restricted

Total for Alabama

Arkansas
Restricted

Florida
Restricted

Georgia
County Name

Brooks

Burke

Jefferson
Macon

Morgan

Putnam

Troup
Restricted

Total for Georgia

lllinois
County Name

Clinton
Randolph
St. clair
Washington
Restricted

Total for lllinois
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Indiana
Code No. Total Pounds County Name
Farms
43 4 849,448 Dubois
57 3 728,231 Elkhart
999 18 4,077,524 Gibson
25 5,655,203 Jasper
Lagrange
Marshall
Newton
Noble
Posey
Vanderburgh
Wayne
Restricted
Total for Indiana
Kansas
County Name
Code No. Total Pounds
Farms Anderson
27 3 10,718,123 Douglas
33 7 5,065,233 Franklin
163 3 2,000,757 Gray
193 25 27,843,902 Labette
211 5 1,308,886 Nemaha
237 5 4,238,340 Restricted
285 3 212,093 Total for Kansas
999 45 53,270,933

Kentucky
County Name

96 104,667,267

Adair
Code No. Total Pounds
Farms Barren
27 4 2,573,198 Caldwell
157 4 2,181,717 Christian
163 3 514,452 Green
189 5 2,115,299 Hardin
999 8 1,454,884 Hart
24 8,839,550 Logan
Metcalfe
Monroe
Taylor
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Code

37
39
51
73
87
99
111
113
129
163
177
999

Code

45
59
69
99
131
999

Code

33
a7
87
93
99
141
169
171
217

6/21/2019 10:25:29 AM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

4 3,944,900

25 457,550

4 6,007,001

4 5,442,445

68 551,059

3 23,877

7 15,555,561

3 1,773,084

4 809,348

3 758,990

21 85,572

10 8,124,154

156 43,533,541

No. Total Pounds
Farms

6 596,181

4 269,579

7 528,770

3 8,140,830

5 239,662

7 1,037,480

21 17,069,006

53 27,881,508

No. Total Pounds
Farms

7 2,724,209

16 8,462,293

4 596,135

83 6,838,815

4 363,085

4 438,490

5 771,939

6 8,599,860

7 1,959,101

7 982,817

4 245,956



Todd
Trigg
Warren
Restricted
Total for Kentucky

Louisiana
County Name

St. helena
Tangipahoa
Washington
Restricted

Total for Louisiana

Michigan
County Name

Huron
Restricted
Total for Michigan

Mississippi
County Name

Lincoln
Marion
Pearl river
Pike
Tate
Walthall
Restricted
Total for Mississippi

Missouri
Restricted

219
221
227
999

Code

91
105
117
999

Code

63
999

Code

85

91
109
113
137
147
999
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May 2019
31 3,841,360 Nebraska
17 1,249,125 Restricted
8 4,217,239
18 3,141,886
221 44,432,310
New Mexico
Restricted
No. Total Pounds
Farms
5 649,890
42 5,720,191 .
24 4,334,207 North Carolina
8 1.351,523 Restricted
79 12,055,831
No. Total Pounds Ohio
Farms County Name
3 675,865
9 2,975,435 Geauga
12 3,651,300 Holmes
Huron
Knox
Logan
No. Total Pounds .
Earms Richland
7 791,615 Stark
8 2,133,640 Tuscarawas
4 132,997 Wayne
4 645,152 Restricted
3 1,904,207 Total for Ohio
6 1,099,791
21 3,931,107 Oklahoma
53 10,638,509 Restricted
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South Carolina

Restricted

Code

55
75
7
83
91
139
151
157
169
999

6/21/2019 10:25:29 AM

No. Total Pounds
Farms

6 80,366

25 287,904

50,093

7 19,985

8 30,688

10 71,217

5 40,938

20 268,035

15 196,559

16 300,963

115 1,346,748
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No. Total Pounds
Farms
Tennessee Unrestricted States Total 989 339,462,774
County Name Code No. Total Pounds .
Farms Restricted State Total _44ar 97,726,922
Bedford 3 > 3,378,992 Order 7 Total 1,436 437,189,696
Henry 79 5 1,566,261
Lawrence 99 6 1,109,686
Lincoln 103 3 483,775
Marshall 117 8 1,122,293
Maury 119 6 2,242,939
Overton 133 3 367,552
Robertson 147 4 910,642
Sumner 165 3 327,601
Wilson 189 3 782,467
Restricted 999 26 3,802,593
Total for Tennessee 72 16,094,801
Texas
County Name Code No. Total Pounds
Farms
Archer 9 8 427,751
Bailey 17 4 7,710,603
Deaf smith 117 3 8,054,720
Franklin 159 4 1,737,596
Hopkins 223 25 16,186,573
Parmer 369 3 15,251,462
Rains 379 7 701,119
Upshur 459 7 837,828
Wood 499 8 807,102
Restricted 999 14 8,951,452
Total for Texas 83 60,666,206
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